

## EGG BOILER & MORE

Solis



## EGG BOILER WITH STEAMER FUNCTION

Solis



### Technical data

Output: 400 W  
Voltage: 220-240 V  
Frequency: 50/60 Hz  
Dimensions:  
17 x 16 cm (ø x H)  
Weight: 0,9 kg  
Overheating protection  
Infinitely adjustable electronic  
setting for cooking duration  
Seamless stainless-steel  
cooking tray  
Plastic parts BPA free

### Technische Daten

Leistung: 400 W  
Spannung: 220-240 V  
Frequenz: 50/60 Hz  
Abmessungen:  
17 x 16 cm (ø x H)  
Gewicht: 0,9 kg  
Überhitzungsschutz  
Elektronische und stufenlos  
regulierbare Kochdauer  
Nahtlose Edelstahl-Kochschale  
Kunststoffteile BPA-frei

### Caractéristiques techniques

Puissance : 400 W  
Tension : 220-240 V  
Fréquence : 50/60 Hz  
Dimensions :  
17 x 16 cm (ø x H)  
Poids : 0,9 kg  
Protection contre la surchauffe  
Durée de cuisson électronique  
et réglable en continu  
Plaque de cuisson en acier  
inoxydable sans soudure  
Éléments en plastique sans BPA

### Technische gegevens

Vermogen: 400 W  
Spanning: 220-240 V  
Frequentie: 50/60 Hz  
Afmetingen:  
17 x 16 cm (ø x H)  
Gewicht: 0,9 kg  
Oververhittingsbeveiliging  
Elektronische en traploos  
instelbare kooktijd  
Naadloze roestvrijstalen  
kookplaat  
Kunststof onderdelen BPA-vrij

Solis of Switzerland AG  
CH-8152 Glattpfurgg-Zürich, Switzerland  
www.solis.com

## EGG BOILER & MORE



Perfect for the best breakfast eggs...  
Eignet sich perfekt für die besten Frühstückseier...



...poached eggs...  
...pochierte Eier...



...healthy steamed vegetables...  
...gesundes Dämpfen von Gemüse...






...or delicious royal custard.  
...oder leckere Eierstichcreme.

## EGG BOILER & MORE

For perfectly boiled eggs and much more.



-  INDIVIDUAL EGGS BOILED TO PERFECTION FROM SOFT TO HARD
-  HOLDS UP TO 7 EGGS
-  STEAMER FUNCTION FOR BABY FOOD, VEGETABLES AND MORE



SINCE 1908

Solis

## EGG BOILER & MORE



Idéal pour des œufs parfaits servis au petit-déjeuner ...  
Perfect voor de beste eitjes voor het ontbijt...



...des œufs pochés ...  
...gepocheerde eieren...



...une cuisson saine des légumes à la vapeur ...  
...gezonde gestoomde groenten...



...ou de délicieuses crèmes renversées.  
...of heerlijke eiercrème.

